3
pe

'°/. /,11
x‘"-i&\g A
S = .
5/ N e
16 Vs /‘ L ./ 1
16 /
15 Gf

Model: Razor 4200Li
Part Number: 90066666
Year: 2020

<

/D /:d..- ﬂ‘\la
&

L




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION
A-1 1 436613 BGJLE FOR STOP BRAKE LEVER
A-2 1 428853 BESLAG MED STOP FOR BRACKET
BYJLER
A-3 1 435622 SOFTGRIP FOAM PIPE
A-4 1 439945 STYRROR GVRE UPPER HANDLE
A-5 2 427152 BRADDEBOLT M8X50 BOLT M8X50
A-6 4 419242 SKIVE 8.5X16X1.54 WASHER 8.5X16X1.54
A-7 4 439369 FINGERSKRUE M@RK S@LV KNOB
A-8 2 419247 PROP PLUG
A-9 2 442775 NEDERSTE HANDTAG LOWER HANDLE
A-10 1 428883 KABELHOLDER/CLIPS PLAST | CABLE HOLDER
A-11 2 435626 BRADDEBOLT M8X25 BOLT
A-12 2 419276 BOLT M8X15 BOLT M8X15
A-13 2 419246 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8
A-14 1 439946 KNAP BUTTON
A-15 1 439947 FIJEDER SPRING
A-16 1 449603 DAEKSEL GVERST UPPER COVER
A-17 1 439949 LASESKIVE FIXED PLATE
A-18 1 449604 SKRUE ST3.5X13 SCREW
A-19 1 450074 KABEL NEW CABLE
A-20 1 449606 FJEDER SPRING
A-21 1 449607 STANG PULL ROD
A-22 1 449608 FIJEDER SPRING
A-23 1 449609 HOLDER FOR STANG BUTTON
A-24 1 449610 SKARM NEDRE LOWER COVER
A-25 1 421785 BQOJLE PLATE
A-26 1 449611 PLASTIK DAEKSEL COVER
A-27 9 449612 SKRUE ST4.0X16 SCREW
A-28 1 419316 SKRUE 4X15 SCREW 4X15
A-29 1 436614 PLASTHANDTAG PLASTIC DECORATION
B-1 1 449614 MOTOR POWERHEAD
B-2 3 439963 MJTRIK NUT
B-3 1 449617 BLAESEHJUL BLADE ADAPTER
B-4 1 449640 KNIV 42CM BLADE
B-5 1 449620 SKIVE WASHER
B-6 1 449621 KNIVBOLT BLADE BOLT
C-1 2 419350 STALBOLT M6X12 STEEL BOLT M6X12
C-2 1 435632 HJYJDEJUSTERING PLADE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT PLATE
C-3 2 419273 MJTRIK M6 NUT M6
C-4 1 435633 STYRHOLDER HGJRE RIGHT BRACKET
C-5 4 419276 BOLT M8X15 BOLT M8X15
C-6 4 439963 MJTRIK NUT
C-7 1 449641 KLIPPESKJOLD DECK
C-8 1 435635 BIOPLUG MULCHING PLUG
C-9 1 421761 KRAVE SLEEVE
C-10 1 435636 STYRHOLDER VENSTRE LEFT BRACKET
C-11 1 449642 UDKASTERKLAP REAR COVER
C-12 1 435639 FJEDER REAR COVER SPRING
C-13 1 435640 AKSEL REAR COVER SHAFT
C-14 1 449643 FRONT HANDTAG FRONT PLASTIC FACE

HANDLE




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

C-15 4 434588 SKRUE ST4.2X12 SCREW ST4.2X12

D-1 1 435641 HANDTAG HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
HANDLE

D-2 1 435642 BAGAKSEL REAR WHEEL SHAFT ASSY

D-3 4 419251 FIEDERSKIVE SPRING COLLAR

D-4 4 419296 HJULLEJE 12,6X28,6X8 WHEEL BEARING
12,6X28,6X11

D-5 2 421766 HJUL UDEN LEJER 175X50X12| WHEEL 175X50X12

D-6 4 419256 MJTRIK M8 NUT M8

D-7 2 433253 HJULKAPSEL 7" 7" WHEEL COVER

D-8 1 439383 KRAVE SHAFT SLEEVE

D-9 4 443425 BOLT M5X16 BOLT

D-10 1 439384 KRAVE SHAFT SLEEVE

D-11 1 435652 FORAKSEL FRONT WHEEL SHAFT

D-12 4 435654 LEJE PRECURSOR AXLE

D-13 2 435655 FORHJUL 6" 6" WHEEL

D-14 2 435656 HJULKAPSEL 6" 6" OUTER WHEEL COVER

D-15 2 419350 STALBOLT M6X12 STEEL BOLT M6X12

D-16 2 419273 MJTRIK M6 NUT M6

D-17 1 435630 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

D-18 2 419258 PIN PIN

D-19 1 435657 STANG HGJDEJUSTERING HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
CONNECTING ROD

E-1 1 435658 BQAJLE METAL BRACKET

E-2 4 419335 SKIVE 5X32X1,2 WASHER 5X32X1,2

E-3 4 434588 SKRUE ST4.2X12 SCREW ST4.2X12

E-4 1 449644 PLADE COVER PLATE

E-5 1 442133 OPSAMLER TOP PLASTIC COVER

E-6 1 439385 OPSAMLER POSE FABRIC BAG

E-7 1 450001 OPSAMLERKASSE KPL. GRASS CATCHER ASSY




